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Gym

Saut Barres Poutre Sol AARank

Jimena Lozada-Aguilar190
Gemini

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3508.4509.0008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 12.500 13.05012.150 50.100
Place: 3* 1 9 2 1 

1 

Effie Ferguson170
Adrenaline

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.4509.2508.3508.700

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.200 11.750 13.15012.950 50.050
Place: 5T 6T 1 1 2 

2 

Chloe Scheel229
Pickering

3.7003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.3008.5008.8008.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.450 12.300 13.00012.200 49.950
Place: 2 3 8* 3 3 

3 

Sarah Mood193
Gemini

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0509.0508.5008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.350 11.600 12.75012.750 49.450
Place: 4* 9* 2* 6T 4 

4 

Jessica Moeller192
Gemini

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1507.7509.2009.050

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.550 12.400 12.85011.450 49.250
Place: 1 2 14 4 5 

5 

Kamryn Grant171
Adrenaline

3.5003.5003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8508.5508.9508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 12.050 12.35012.050 48.350
Place: 9T 4 10 10* 6 

6 

Lili Marcoux-Tetreault219
Laval Excellence

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.8509.0508.0008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.200 12.35012.750 48.300
Place: 8T 13T 2* 10* 7 

7 

Corinna Lyon191
Gemini

3.5003.7003.7003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0008.8507.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 11.200 12.50012.550 48.250
Place: 8* 13T 3 8 8 

8 

Chloe Lin183
East York

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.6508.7508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.850 12.15012.350 48.150
Place: 11T 5T 6* 13* 9 

9 

Claire Demmings181
East York

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6007.8008.6508.850

ND: __._____.___0.100__.___
Final: 12.350 11.850 12.30011.500 48.000
Place: 4* 5T 13 11* 10 

10 
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Alexandra Trudel230
Pickering

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.0508.9507.5508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.050 12.55012.450 47.650
Place: 12* 14 5 7 11 

11 

Nazneen Ali189
Gemini

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7007.8508.4008.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.600 12.40011.550 47.400
Place: 10 9T 12 9 12 

12 

Alexa Vigliatore231
Pickering

3.7003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.8007.6508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.850 12.15012.500 47.300
Place: 11* 17T 4 13* 13 

13 

Aleya Morin184
East York

3.2003.7003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.5008.1008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 11.600 11.40012.200 47.250
Place: 7* 9T 8* 22T 14 

14 

Katie Desouza227
Pickering

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.6506.9008.600

ND: __._____._____.___0.100
Final: 12.200 10.200 12.30012.350 47.050
Place: 5T 19 6* 11* 15 

15 

Aurelie Le Morzellec201
Gym-Ibik

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.2508.2507.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.450 12.05011.950 46.750
Place: 15 10 11 15 16 

16 

Tara Knezevic182
East York

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3007.7008.2508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 11.350 12.00011.400 46.550
Place: 11* 11T 15T 16T 17 

17 

Simone Zomer186
East York

3.7003.7003.1003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.1006.0008.5008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.600 12.8009.700 46.500
Place: 3* 9* 24 5 18 

18 

Grace Sengfah175
Adrenaline

3.3003.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.7008.1007.6508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 10.950 12.00011.400 45.950
Place: 12* 15T 15T 16T 19 

19 

Anna Schubert174
Adrenaline

3.3002.8003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.9508.5507.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.200 11.750 12.20010.750 45.900
Place: 16 6T 18T 12 20 

20 
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Zoe Degrace226
Pickering

3.5002.3003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.5008.3508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 11.650 11.8509.800 45.450
Place: 6 8 23 17 21 

21 

Kalyna Kuzyk199
Gym Magic

3.5002.8003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.6008.1007.3008.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.050 10.300 12.10010.900 45.350
Place: 7* 18 17 14 22 

22 

Peneloppe Charron178
Campiagile

3.5003.7003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5507.7008.000

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.900 11.60011.250 45.250
Place: 13 16 16 19 23 

23 

Eloise Brisebois217
Laval Excellence

3.1003.7002.8003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.2008.6008.1506.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.450 10.950 11.30012.300 45.000
Place: 19 15T 7 23 24 

24 

Cassandra Bergeron177
Campiagile

3.5003.5003.5003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.8508.2007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.350 11.700 11.55010.350 44.950
Place: 14 7 20 20 25T

25T

Alexia Gaudette218
Laval Excellence

3.1003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.3507.2507.8508.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.900 10.850 11.45010.750 44.950
Place: 9T 17T 18T 21 25T

25T

Samantha Payne173
Adrenaline

3.5003.2003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 9.2506.8006.9508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.950 12.75010.000 44.300
Place: 12* 20 22 6T 26 

26 

Isha Jaisarie172
Adrenaline

2.8002.9003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.5008.0507.450

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.350 10.90010.400 43.600
Place: 18 11T 19 24 27 

27 

Jasmine Hollingdrake200
Gym-Ibik

3.0002.0003.2003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.3508.0507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.250 11.4009.350 43.150
Place: 17 12 25 22T 28 

28 

Emily Wilson176
Bluewater

3.7003.7003.3003.500Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.4506.2508.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 9.550 11.70010.150 43.000
Place: 12* 21 21 18 29 

29 
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Paige Wanzel185
East York

3.2003.5003.0003.500Diff:
Exec: 7.5004.6506.4008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.000 9.400 10.7008.150 40.250
Place: 8* 22 26 25 30 

30 

Annabelle Bissonnette187
Flipgym

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 23* 27* 26* 31*

31*

Megan Edwards228
Pickering

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 23* 27* 26* 31*

31*

Anne-Li Loiselle179
Campiagile

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 23* 27* 26* 31*

31*

Justine Vallee180
Campiagile

__._____._____._____.___Diff:
Exec: __._____._____._____.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
Place: 20* 23* 27* 26* 31*

31*
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